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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31529

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST1

Date: sunday, March 30, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) SUFC Storm

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: sTp 2

Time: 3:30 PM

Away: 13 (12U) YSA Blue
0123456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) SUFC Storm

001
010
012
015
017
019
023
026
028
003
030
045
005
061
007
099

C

Name

Brendan Bogacki
Conner Daniel
Miles Pappalardo
Theodore Bolling
Gustavo lbarra
Cooper Flynn
Ryan Holt

Jax Burge
Jackson Lawley
Eyad Hmeidan
Tucker Lee

Luke Ashburn
Mathis Baity
William Wolfe
Emerson Wolfe

Kareem Alaghbri

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

omments

Goals

Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

13 (12U) YSA Blue

CELL

No. Name Goals

017 James St Cyr

Misconduct

018 Alejandro Osorio
020 Mason Roe

023 Jose Baltazar Castillo
024 Emmanuel Angulo
025 Diego Mendoza
026 Aban Garcia

030 Davis Summers
046 Henry Stille

053 Miguel Cienfuegos
084 Diego Ramirez
090 Brody Tate

096 Gabriel Valdez
097 Charles Reeves

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




